HUBLI ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LIMITED.
TENTATIVE TOUR PROGRAMME OF MANAGING DIRECTOR,
HESCOM FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY-2026

Time Programme
Thursday Office work.
Friday Office work.
3-1-2026 Saturday Office work.
4-1-2026 Sunday Weekly Holiday.
5-1-2026 Monday | Office work.
6-1-2026 Tuesday Office work.
7-1-2026 Wednesday | 10:30 AM | COPU Meeting at Bengaluru.
8-1-2026 Thursday 11:00 AM | KPCL Board Of Directors Meeting at Bengaluru.
9-1-2026 Friday  Office work.
10-1-2026 Saturday Second Saturday.
11-1-2026 Sunday Weekly Holiday.
12-1-2026 Monday Office work.
13-1-2026 Tuesday Office work.
14-1-2026 Wednesday Surprise visit.
15-1-2026 Thursday General Holiday (Makara Sankranthi)
Works, Energy Audit and Revenue review meeting with SEE/DCA/EEs/AOs
16-1-2026 Friday 10:30 AM | & AEEs/AEs/AAOs/SOs/JEs of Belagavi Circle.[SEE Belagavi has to issue the
Meeting Notice]

17-1-2026 Saturday Office work.
18-1-2026 Sunday Weekly Holiday
19-1-2026 Monday Surprise visit.
20-1-2026 Tuesday Office work.
200200 | wednesday | 1030AM | HE B e G, (S5 i tossue Masting Notice
22-1-2026 Thursday KUSUM-C Inspection.
23-1-2026 Friday Office work.
24-1-2026 Saturday | Fourth Saturday
25-1-2026 Sunday Weekly Holiday
26-1-2026 Monday General Holiday (Republic Day)
27-1-2026 Tuesday Office work.
28-1-2026 Wednesday KUSUM- B Solar IP Set Inspection.
29-1-2026 Thursday Surprise Vvisit.
30-1-2026 Friday KUSUM-C Inspection.
31-1-2026 Saturday Office work.

NOTE: Whenever available in HQ visitors are allowed.
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Mapaging Director
COM, HUBBALLI

Copy to:

1) PA to Chairman, HESCOM, Hubballi with a request to bring to the kind notice of Hon’ble Chairman,
HESCOM.

2) The SPS to the Additional Chief Secretory to Government, Energy Department, Vikasa Soudha,
Bangaluru with a request to bring to the kind notice of the Hon’ble Additional Chief Secretory to
Government. :



